++

++

++

++

++
++
++
++
++

Component Description

50007464 PACKAGE STRIP

20813521 BODY GROUP PAINTED/480-0,8-BMRNG
42026000 UPPER TRAY GROUP/52/SIGMA PLUS
20783204 FR.PAN.GR PAINT./S.PLUS(440/2)0,7-M5
47000778 ADJUSTABLE FEET

37008604 BODY-GASKET CLAMP-ALVA-2

32005174 DOOR LOCK(THERMAL-SIGMA TYPE)METALFLEX
40014423 WATER ENTRY HOSE GR/COLD-N

20796100 UPPER SUPPORT BRAKET II-GLVZ-DX51D
42083079 PORTHOLE GROUP J(D85)

42116568 BELT(600/800/1000RPM-50/55LT)GATES
37000499 DRIVEN PULLEY(A~290MM)

32027578 MOTOR(6/8/1000-50/55 LT)TYPE14-WELLING
20737597 REAR TUB GROUP 52/57B2-24B0OSS
47011587 SHOCK ABSORBER-9

42025094 SHOCK ABSORBER PIM-2

37018738 RESISTANCE FIXING WIRE-4

42105199 FRONT TUB 52LT-TYPE3-E

42002568 TUB BELLOWS SEAL/ALVA 3-A

37008603 TUB-GASKET CLAMP-ALVA -2

47012715 FRONT CONCRETE WEIGHT-ALVA-A2-11KG-TYPE1

47012792 UPPER CONCRETE ALVA-A2-TYPE2

20846089 RESISTANCE GR.(ALVA)49-54/2000W-M
37007899 COUNTERSUNK HEAD BOLT 8X28 TORX
37005142 COUNTERSUNK HEAD BOLT M 8X29 THB TYPE1
37014521 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT 6X30 PT TYPE 2
42048113 3,5 x 100 MM CABLE TIE

20847116 DRUM GROUP/54-ALVA B2

42087110 TUB ENTERANCE WITH BELLOW HOSE-C
32005982 PARASITE FILTER(0,47 uF 10 A -DEM)
42074837 DRAIN HOSE-LONG-GREY-N

42019322 DRAIN HOSE ROUTER PLASTIC

42016727 HANGER SPRING SHEETIRON PLS.-2

42022768 PRESSURE SWITCH MOUNTING CLIP-3
32025730 ELECTRONIC PRESSURE SENSOR

20779359 SPRING HANGER SHEETIRON(-G

40014270 DRAIN HOSE HOLDING PLS

42106161 SPEED CONTROL HOLE STOPPER-III

32016715 POWER CORD/EU-GREY

42065332 DETERGENT BOX GR/FULL/COLD/52/5
32028741 PUMP-50HZ NEW SEALING-HANNING
37015676 TRANSPORT SCREW GROUP-II

42079698 PRESSURE SWITCH HOSE GR(ALVA-5)BALL SYST
32024577 CBL GR(6/8/10 COLD)F/55-BMRNG

37016360 SCREW 4X12 TORX PAN HE.W.COL.UND.HE.SER.
42072697 PCB BOX/F SERIES/VO

Pos. Numbers

O U1 W N = O

10

20

24

50
100
101
102
103
104
105
115
117
118
119
120
120
121
122
124
126
132
160
206
215
219
220
221
222
225
231
235
238
239
280
285
290
295
296
410
411



++

++

++

++

20810573 E.CARD F2C-42336FF02030-64K-RATIO-A
42120098 PCB BOX SOCKET HOLDER 2 -F1

42120099 PCB BOX SOCKET HOLDER 2 -F2

42120100 PCB BOX SOCKET HOLDER 2 -F3

42150025 CON.PAN.GR.BENAVENT DF2C(LB8100)
42019298 TUB HANGER SPRING PART-2

42105807 PUMP COVER HOUSING

42067962 PUMP COVER

37015308 TUB SPRING ALVA-2-B

37019416 HEXAGON HEAD BOLT 10X40 RAKB
37003063 MUSHROOM HEAD SQUARE NECK BOLT M 8X65
35007454 PLAIN WASHER 8.4X28X3

37016379 UPPER COUNTERWEIGHT SUPPORT SHEET TYPE 2
37000615 HEX.NUT WITH FLANGE SERRATED M8 DIN6923
42056336 PLASTIC LIFTER 55 LT

20744195 SPRING HANGER SHEETIRON GROUP-2-B
42017806 PSW HOSE MOUNTING RUBBER-10MM
32015942 RESISTANCE ALVA(49/54)D.F 2000 W
52015438 BOTTOM STYROFOAM/52-SIGMA PLUS
52017862 TOP CARTON/52/S.PLUS C

52027783 REAR STYROFOAM(RIGHT)-SIGMA PLUS 2
52027782 REAR STYROFOAM(LEFT)-SIGMA PLUS 2
52027781 FRONT STYROFOAM LEFT-SIGMA PLUS 2
52028076 FRONT STYROFOAM RIGHT-SIGMA PLUS 2
47002042 CORNER CARDBOARD

52005300 TUB SUPPORT STYROFOAM

20663318 PACKAGE GROUP/52(SHRINK)SIGMA PLUS
37026508 CLAMP A~9,1

42020456 FRONT PANEL DROP FIXING PLASTIC-II
20886709 ENERGY LABEL/10688315-NEW

42065310 LIQUID DETERGENT LEVEL PLATE/5
40014437 TRANSPORT SCREW STOPPER

32025771 NTC TEMP. SEN.-RAST

42107880 PCB BOX REAR COVER/F

37011009 SCREWED HOSE CLAMP A~65

35007369 HOSE CLAMP SCREW TYPE A~72

35007367 HOSE CLAMP A~38,8-A

37006977 HOSE CLAMP A~35,0

37015098 ST 4,8X9,5 PAN HE.WITH COL.TORX UN.SER.E
37014455 1SO 7049 ST 4,2X16 TORX

37015092 SCREW M5X8 TSB

37016042 ST 4,2X9,5 PAN HEAD W.COL.T.UNDER.SER.EA
37014453 1SO 7049 ST 4,2X13 TORX

37014454 ST 4,2X9,5 TRTSB

37019417 PLAIN WASHER 10.5X30X2.5

40007592 CABLE TIE(YKB150)

42088991 FRONT PANEL DROP FIXING PLASTIC-I-B

412
461
462
463
500
700
701
702
800
807
808
809
811
812
813
895
898
899
900
901
902
903
904
905
906
907
911
919
920
995
996
998
999
1100
1401
1402
1403
1404
1500
1501
1502
1503
1504
1505
1507
1508
1511



++

++

37000539 PLAIN WASHER 23X37X2 1522
37002601 COUNTERSUNK HEAD BOLT 8X34 TORX 1523
42026116 INTERNAL HOSE HOLDER PLASTIC 1603
20886708 NAME PLATE/BENAVENT(LB8100)

20886710 PACKING+BARKOD LABEL/BENAVENT(LB8100)

20900952 ADRESS LABEL IBERIA-BENAVENT

42057011 REAR TUB GR.52/57B2 WITH OUT BEA.-SEAL24

52033784 TRANSPORT SCREW LABEL

52175678 DA-KAceMAN TORBASI GR/10688315



	VS889818_10688315_20160510 (2)

